Contract Number
120140
120010

120100
120090
DCFA-449-WSA
120240

120080
DCFA-454-WSA
DCFA-455-WSA
DCFA-450-WSA
120030

130040
DCFA-453-WSA
110140
120060

120070

130050

120200

120230

Contract Title

Division N- Low Impact Development Retrofit (DCCR)

Secondary Treatment Facility Upgrades ENR-North

Large Valve Replavement 10

Miscellaneous Facilities Upgrade Phase I1l

Wastewater Treatment Program

McMillan Sand Filter Site Storm Water Storage - Design Build

Small Diameter Water Main Replacement 8

BOA Infrastructure XI

BOA Infrastructure XII

Tunnel dewatering Pump Station and Enhanced Clarification Facility Design
Main Substation Line C Transformer Replacement

Water Main Infrastructure Repair and Replacement Contract FY 2014-2016
Division H - Anacostia River Tunnel Construction Management

Division H Anacostia River Tunnel (DCCR)

Sewer Cleaning & Inspection Contract 10

Tunnel Dewatering Pump Station & Enhanced Clarification Facility

Small Diameter Water Main Replacement 9a

Potomac Interceptor Sewer Inspection

Division P - First Street Tunnel

Contract Value
$3,583,757
$57,960,000
$2,020,300
$19,419,850
$63,000,000
$12,000,000
$16,654,450
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$20,698,656
$3,655,285
$15,778,428
$19,291,315
$253,859,999
$699,500
$214,931,000
$10,512,544
$402,740
$157,675,001

Spent to Date
$2,505,628
$9,747,919

$278,299
$6,034,128
$19,304,721
$3,889,285
$4,117,432

$272,613
$49,757

$632,367
$18,030,484

$17,127,568

$4,132,163

Contractor Name

Ft. Myer Construction Corp.
Ulliman Schutte Construction , LLC
Capitol Paving of DC, Inc.

American Contracting & Environmental services, Inc.

AECOM Services of DC

PC Construction Company

Capitol Paving of DC, Inc.

CCIM/EBA IV

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson,Inc.
Arcadis US, Inc.

Cynergy Electric Company, Inc.

Ft. Myer Construction Corp.

Gilbane Building Company
Impregilo-Healy-Parsons Joint Venture
Video Pipe Services, Inc

PC/CDM Joint Venture

Judlau Contracting, Inc.

GOEL SERVICESBoel Services
Skanska-Jay Dee JV

NTP
12/6/2012
1/15/2013
2/27/2013
3/14/2013
1/29/2013

2/7/2013
3/19/2013
6/11/2013
6/20/2013
8/28/2013
7/12/2013
8/13/2013
5/15/2013

5/2/2013
8/20/2013

8/7/2013

10/22/2013
12/9/2013
10/17/2013

Finish

12/10/2013
6/20/2016
3/27/2015
5/30/2017
1/27/2019
3/15/2014
4/15/2015
6/11/2017
6/18/2017
10/1/2018
3/26/2016
9/29/2016
9/1/2017
8/20/2017
9/9/2015

5/16/2015

1/24/2016

Duration
365
1205
730
1500
2190
452
730
1462
1460
1861
958
1095
1571
1539
731

@

551
365
830

&

Bid Process
Low Bid
Low Bid
Low Bid
Low Bid
High Score
Non-Competitive
Low Bid
Negotiated
Negotiated
Negotiated
Low Bid
Low Bid
Negotiated
Negotiated
Low Bid
Low Bid
Low Bid
Low Bid
Negotiated
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